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Superior Cocoa Powder

PRODUCT: Superior Cocoa
UPC: 69072 25 |b. Box
DESCRIPTION: A lightly dutched cocoa powder derived from the same blend of premium

cocoa beans used in our legendary retail chocolates. All powders have a
multi-purpose use. Excellent for baking (cake mixes, brownies, & icings),
ice cream and confectionery (fudge & truffles).

INGREDIENTS: Cocoa- processed with alkali.
ALLERGENS: May contain milk, soy, tree nuts, egg, and wheat.
KOSHER: 3
DAIRY
FAT CONTENT:
(COCOA BUTTER) 10-12%
MOISTURE: 4.5% Maximum
PH 7.0+0.2
FINENESS (Wet): 99.8% through 200 Mesh, Minimum
COLOR: Medium red brown

MICROBIOLOGICAL:

Max Unit Test Method
APC 5,000 cfu/gram AOAC 966.23
Mold 50 cfu/gram | FDA-BAM 8% ed.
Yeast 50 cfu/gram | FDA-BAM 8% ed.
MPN: AOAC 966.24
Coliform 10 cfu/gram | VRB: FDA-BAM 8™ ed.
PETRI: AOAC991.14
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MPN: AOAC 966.24
E. Coli Negative - VRB: FDA-BAM 8" ed.
PETRI: AOAC991.14
Salmonella - Negative i AOAC RI100201
375 grams & AOAC 2004.03

RECOMMENDED STORAGE: Chocolate products should be stored in a well-ventilated area that is free
from strong odors. The temperature should be between 55°-65°F, with
relative humidity below 50%.

NUTRITIONALS:
Nutrition Facts
Serving size 1 Thsp (6 q)
Amount per serving
Calories 15

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10 1%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
TransFat Og
Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Sodium 0my 0%
Total Carhohydrate g 1%
Dietary Fiber 20 7%
Total Sunars Og
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Protein 19
|
Yitamin D Qmeog 0%
Calcium 10mg 0%
Iron 0.9mg 6%
Patassiom 150mog 4%
*The ¥ Caily Walue DM tells vou howermuch 3 nutrient ina
zerving of food contributes to 3 daily dist. 2,000 calories 3
day = used for general nutriion adwvice.

Per 100g

Mutrient Name
Calories

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber
Total Sugars
Added Sugars
Protein
Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron
Potassium

Amount...
220.000
13.100
7.760
0.000
0.000
19.000
58.300
29.800
1.760
0.000
18.100
0.000
111.000
15.520
2,509.000
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